
High Holidays Prayer Schedule 
5785/2024

Rosh Hashana
Wednesday, October 2nd - Erev Rosh Hashana

Prepare Eruv Tavshilin
Candle Lighting
Minha followed by Arbit

6:17 PM
6:15 PM

Thursday, October 3rd - First Day Rosh Hashana

Shaharit
Main Sanctuary

Young Sephardic Moroccan Minyan
4th Floor Daily Sanctuary

Children’s Programming 
Ages 0-3 (5th fl. playroom) | Ages 4-6 (5A) | Ages 7-9 (5C) | Ages 10-12 (6C)
Children under 3 must be supervised by an adult

Shofar
Minha followed by Seder Tashlikh
Main Sanctuary

Arbit
Main Sanctuary

Light candles before Kiddush

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM
5:45 PM

6:30 PM

Friday, October 4th - Second Day Rosh Hashana

Shaharit
Main Sanctuary

Young Sephardic Moroccan Minyan
4th Floor Daily Sanctuary

Children’s Programming 
Ages 0-3 (5th fl. playroom) | Ages 4-6 (5A) | Ages 7-9 (5C) | Ages 10-12 (6C)
Children under 3 must be supervised by an adult

Shofar
Minha followed by Kabbalat Shabbat
Main Sanctuary

Candle Lighting

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM
6:15 PM

6:14 PM

Saturday, October 5th - Parashat Haazinu
Shaharit
Children’s Programming
Conversation with the Rabbi Mendy
Minha 
Shabbat Ends
followed by Hatarat Nedarim

8:45 AM
9:45 AM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
7:05 PM
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Yom Kippur
Friday, October 11th - Erev Yom Kippur

Minha
Candle Lighting
Fast Begins
Kabalat Shabbat and Kal Nidre

2:00 PM
6:03 PM
6:05 PM
6:15 PM

Saturday, October 12th - Yom Kippur

Shaharit
Main Sanctuary

Young Sephardic Moroccan Minyan
10th Floor

Children’s Programming
Ages 0-3 (5th fl. playroom) | Ages 4-6 (5A) | Ages 7-9 (6A) | Ages 10-12 (6C)
Children under 3 must be supervised by an adult

Minha
Neila
Children’s Program
9th Floor

Fast Ends

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

3:45 PM
5:45 PM

6:54 PM


