

MOISE SAFRA

CENTER

Rosh Hashana

Wednesday, October 2nd - Erev Rosh Hashana

Prepare Eruv Tavshilin	
Candle Lighting	6:17 PM
Minha followed by Arbit	6:15 PM

Thursday, October 3rd - First Day Rosh Hashana

Shaharit	8:30 AM
Main Sanctuary	
Young Sephardic Moroccan Minyan	9:00 AM
4th Floor Daily Sanctuary	
Children's Programming	9:45 AM
Ages 0-3 (5th fl. playroom) Ages 4-6 (5A) Ages 7-9 (5C) Ages 10-12 (6C) Children under 3 must be supervised by an adult	
Shofar	10:30 AM
Minha followed by Seder Tashlikh	5:45 PM
Main Sanctuary	
Arbit	6:30 PM
Main Sanctuary	
Light candles before Kiddush	

Friday, October 4th - Second Day Rosh Hashana

Shaharit	8:30 AM
Main Sanctuary	
Young Sephardic Moroccan Minyan	9:00 AM
4th Floor Daily Sanctuary	
Children's Programming	9:45 AM
Ages 0-3 (5th fl. playroom) Ages 4-6 (5A) Ages 7-9 (5C) Ages 10-12 (6C) Children under 3 must be supervised by an adult	
Shofar	10:30 AM
Minha followed by Kabbalat Shabbat	6:15 PM
Main Sanctuary	
Candle Lighting	6:14 PM

Saturday, October 5th - Parashat Haazinu

Shaharit	8:45 AM
Children's Programming	9:45 AM
Conversation with the Rabbi Mendy	5:25 PM
Minha	5:55 PM
Shabbat Ends	7:05 PM
followed by Hatarat Nedarim	



Yom Kippur

Friday, October 11th - Erev Yom Kippur

Minha	2:00 PM
Candle Lighting	6:03 PM
Fast Begins	6:05 PM
Kabalat Shabbat and Kal Nidre	6:15 PM

Saturday, October 12th - Yom Kippur

Shaharit	8:30 AM
Main Sanctuary	
Young Sephardic Moroccan Minyan	9:00 AM
10th Floor	
Children's Programming	10:00 AM
Ages 0-3 (5th fl. playroom) Ages 4-6 (5A) Ages 7-9 (6A) Ages 10-12 (6C)	
Children under 3 must be supervised by an adult	
Minha	3:45 PM
Neila	5:45 PM
Children's Program	
9th Floor	
Fast Ends	6:54 PM

